679
iglidur®
Knife edge
rollers
iglidur® Knife edge rollers
Standard range from stock
Complete freedom from the lubricant of the belt
deflection

A180RLM-0309-50
Length b1
Outer diameter d2
Inner diameter d1
Metric
Roller
iglidur®-Material
Order key
d
1
*
b1d2 **
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support  www.igus.eu/eu/RLM
iglidur® Knife edge rollers | Product Range
Part number d1 +0.1 d2 ±0.1 b1 -0.3
A180RLM-0309-50 New! 3.1 9.0 50.0
A180RLM-0409-50 New! 4.1 9.0 50.0
A180RLM-0511-70 New! 5.1 11.0 70.0
A180RLM-0514-70 New! 5.1 14.0 70.0
A180RLM-0612-70 New! 6.1 12.0 70.0
A180RLM-0614-70 New! 6.1 14.0 70.0
A180RLM-0812-70 New! 8.1 12.0 70.0
A180RLM-0814-70 New! 8.1 14.0 70.0
A180RLM-0818-70 New! 8.1 18.0 70.0
A180RLM-1020-70 New! 10.1 20.0 70.0
Part number d1 +0.1 d2 ±0.1 b1 -0.3
A350RLM-0309-50 New! 3.1 9.0 50.0
A350RLM-0409-50 New! 4.1 9.0 50.0
A350RLM-0511-70 New! 5.1 11.0 70.0
A350RLM-0514-70 New! 5.1 14.0 70.0
A350RLM-0612-70 New! 6.1 12.0 70.0
A350RLM-0614-70 New! 6.1 14.0 70.0
A350RLM-0812-70 New! 8.1 12.0 70.0
A350RLM-0814-70 New! 8.1 14.0 70.0
A350RLM-0818-70 New! 8.1 18.0 70.0
A350RLM-1020-70 New! 10.1 20.0 70.0
Part number d1 +0.1 d2 ±0.1 b1 -0.3
P210RLM-0309-50 New! 3.1 9.0 50.0
P210RLM-0409-50 New! 4.1 9.0 50.0
P210RLM-0511-70 New! 5.1 11.0 70.0
P210RLM-0514-70 New! 5.1 14.0 70.0
P210RLM-0612-70 New! 6.1 12.0 70.0
P210RLM-0614-70 New! 6.1 14.0 70.0
P210RLM-0812-70 New! 8.1 12.0 70.0
P210RLM-0814-70 New! 8.1 14.0 70.0
P210RLM-0818-70 New! 8.1 18.0 70.0
P210RLM-1020-70 New! 10.1 20.0 70.0
Knife edge rollers – Material iglidur® A180 – FDA-compliant, up to 90 °C
Knife edge rollers – Material iglidur® A350 – FDA-compliant, up to 180 °C
Knife edge rollers – Material iglidur® P210 – universal, up to 100 °C
New in this catalog!